Magazine of Civil Engineering. 2021. 102(2). Article No. 10213
Smirnova, O.M. Low-heat steaming treatment of concrete with polycarboxylate superplasticizers. Magazine of Civil
Engineering. 2021. 102(2). Article No. 10213. DOI: 10.34910/MCE.102.13
 This work is licensed under a CC BY-NC 4.0
ISSN
2712-8172
Magazine of Civil Engineering
journal homepage: http://engstroy.spbstu.ru/

18. Shi, C., Zhang, G., He, T., Li, Y. Effects of superplasticizers on the stability and morphology of ettringite. Construction and Building
Materials. 2016. 112. Pp. 261–266. DOI: 10.1016/j.conbuildmat.2016.02.198
19. Mantellato, S., Palacios, M., Flatt, R.J. Relating early hydration, specific surface and flow loss of cement pastes. Materials and
Structures. 2019. 52(1). Pp. 5–8. DOI: 10.1617/s11527-018-1304-y
20. Zhang, M.H., Sisomphon, K., Ng, T.S., Sun, D.J. Effect of superplasticizers on workability retention and initial setting time of cement
pastes. Construction and Building Materials. 2010. 24(9). Pp. 1700–1707. DOI: 10.1016/j.conbuildmat.2010.02.021
21. Dalas, F., Pourchet, S., Rinaldi, D., Nonat, A., Sabio, S., Mosquet, M. Modification of the rate of formation and surface area of ettringite
by polycarboxylate ether superplasticizers during early C3A–CaSO4 hydration. Cement and Concrete Research. 2015. 69.
Pp. 105–113. DOI: 10.1016/j.cemconres.2014.12.007
22. Kharitonov, A.M., Tikhonov, Y.M., Belentsov, Y.A. Influence of concrete strength evaluation method accuracy on reliability levels of
geotechnical structures. Proceedings of Geotechnics Fundamentals and Applications in Construction: New Materials, Structures,
Technologies and Calculations. Saint-Petersburg. Russia, 2019. Pp. 135–138.
23. Smirnova, O. M. Rheologically active microfillers for precast concrete. International Journal of Civil Engineering and Technology.
2018. 9(8). Pp. 1724–1732.
24. Smirnova, O.M. Compatibility of portland cement and polycarboxylate-based superplasticizers in high-strength concrete for precast
constructions. Magazine of Civil Engineering. 2016. 66(6). Pp. 12–22. DOI: 10.5862/MCE.66.2
25. Plugin, A., Dedeneva, E., Kostyuk, T., Bondarenko, D., Demina, O. Formation of structure of high-strength composites with account
of interactions between liquid phase and disperse particles. Matec Web of Conference. 2017. 116. Pp. 01010.
DOI: 10.1051/matecconf/201711601010
26. Sliseris, J., Korjakins, A. Numerical Modeling of the Casting Process and Impact Loading of a Steel-Fiber-Reinforced High-

DOI: 10.1016/j.conbuildmat.2017.11.172
36. Xiao, Q.Q., Huang, Z.X., Zu, X.D., Jia, X., Zhu, Q.F., Cai, W. Shaped charge penetration into high-and ultrahigh-strength steel–fiber
reactive powder concrete targets. Defence Technology. 2019. DOI: 10.1016/j.dt.2019.04.013
37. Hanif, A., Kim, Y., Lee, K., Park, C., Sim, J. Influence of cement and aggregate type on steam-cured concrete–an experimental study.
Magazine of Concrete Research. 2017. 69(13). Pp. 694–702. doi.org/10.1680/jmacr.17.00015
Magazine of Civil Engineering, 102(2), 2021
Smirnova, O.M.
38. Zou, C., Long, G., Ma, C., Xie, Y. Effect of subsequent curing on surface permeability and compressive strength of steam-cured
concrete. Construction and Building Materials. 2018. No. 188. Pp. 424–432. DOI: 10.1016/j.conbuildmat.2018.08.076
39. Zeitouni, A. I., Rizos, D.C., Qian, Y. Benefits of high strength reduced modulus (HSRM) concrete railroad ties under center binding
support conditions. Construction and Building Materials. 2018. No. 192. Pp. 210–223. DOI: 10.1016/j.conbuildmat.2018.10.124
40. Sharifi, N.P., Chen, S., You, Z., Van Dam, T., Gilbertson, C. A review on the best practices in concrete pavement design and materials
in wet-freeze climates similar to Michigan. Journal of Traffic and Transportation Engineering (English Edition). 2019. 6(3).
Pp. 245–255. DOI: 10.1016/j.jtte.2018.12.003
41. Baydjanov, D.O., Abdrakhmanova, K.A., Kropachev, R.A., Rakhimova G.M. Modified concrete for producing pile foundations.
Magazine of Civil Engineering. 2019. 86(2). Pp. 3–10. DOI: 10.18720/MCE.86.1.
42. Ochkurov, V. I., Vilenskii, M. Y. Comparative evaluation of the saving of binder with fine ground slag. In IOP Conference Series:
Materials Science and Engineering. IOP Publishing. 2019. 666(1). Pp. 012026. DOI:10.1088/1757-899X/666/1/012026
43. Samchenko, S., Kozlova, I., Zemskova, O., Potaev, D., Tsakhilova, D. Efficiency of stabilization of slag suspensions by
polycarboxylate. In E3S Web of Conferences. EDP Sciences. 2019. 91.Pp. 02039. DOI: org/10.1051/e3sconf/20199102039
44. Sprince, A., Pakrastins, L., Gailitis, R. Long-Term Parameters of New Cement Composites. In International Conference on Application
of Superabsorbent Polymers & Other New Admixtures Towards Smart Concrete. Springer, Cham. 2019. Pp. 85–94.
DOI: 10.1007/978-3-030-33342-3_10
45. Dvorkin, L.I., Zhitkovsky, V.V. Method of proportioning the cement-water ratio of steam-cured concrete. Magazine of Civil Engineering.
2019. 90(6). Pp. 15–27. DOI: 10.18720/MCE.90.2
46. Koyankin, A.A., Mitasov, V.M., Deordiev, S.V. The compatibility of deformation of the hollow-core slab with beams. Magazine of Civil
Engineering. 2019. 87(3). Pp. 93–102. DOI: 10.18720/MCE.87.8
Contacts:
Olga Smirnova, smirnovaolgam@rambler.ru
© Smirnova, O.M., 2020